© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 F3086_F161 • 2/20/2014 1
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Rated voltage: 50 – 400 VDC
•	 Rated voltage: 30 – 200 VAC
•	 Capacitance range: 0.01 – 12 µF
•	 EIA size: 2220 – 6560
•	 Capacitance tolerance: ±5%, ±10%, other tolerances on request

F161 Series Encapsulated Stacked, Size 2220 – 6560,
50 – 400 VDC
Part Number System
F 161 P L 102 K 050 V
Capacitor
Class Series Chip Size Size Code Capacitance Code (pF) Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC) Packaging Code
F = Film Metallized
Polyester
Stacked
Technology
P = 2220
S = 2824
W = 4036
Y = 5045
Z = 6560
See Dimension
Table
First two digits indicate the
two most significant digits
of the capacitance value in
picofarads. The third digit is
the number of following zeros.
J = ±5
K = ±10%
Other tolerances
on request
050 = 50
063 = 63
100 = 100
250 = 250
400 = 400
See Ordering
Options Table

© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 F3086_F161 • 2/20/2014 5
Film Surface Mount Capacitors
General Purpose, High Stability and AC Line EMI Suppression – F161 Series Encapsulated Stacked, Size 2220 – 6560, 50 – 400 VDC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference
(1) J = ±5%, K = ±10%, other tolerances on request.
(2) Insert ordering code for lead type and packaging. See Ordering Options Table for available options.
Pending: Available in approximately 6 months. Please check our web site regularly for updates.
VDC VAC Capacitance
Value (µF) Size Code Chip Size
Dimension in mm dV/dt
(V/µs) Part Number Remark
B H L
50 30 0.01 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL103(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.012 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL123(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.015 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL153(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.018 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL183(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.022 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL223(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.027 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL273(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.033 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL333(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.039 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL393(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.047 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL473(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.056 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL563(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.068 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL683(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.082 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL823(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.1 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 40 F161PL104(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.12 J33 2220 5.0 3.0 5.7 40 F161PP124(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.15 J33 2220 5.0 3.0 5.7 40 F161PP154(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.18 J35 2220 5.0 4.0 5.7 40 F161PU184(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.22 J35 2220 5.0 4.0 5.7 40 F161PU224(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.01 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG103(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.012 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG123(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.015 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG153(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.018 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG183(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.022 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG223(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.027 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG273(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.033 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG333(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.039 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG393(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.047 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG473(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.056 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG563(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.068 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG683(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.082 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG823(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.1 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG104(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.12 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG124(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.15 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG154(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.18 K33 2824 6.0 3.0 7.3 40 F161SL184(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.22 K33 2824 6.0 3.0 7.3 40 F161SL224(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.27 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 40 F161SP274(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.33 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 40 F161SP334(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.39 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 40 F161SP394(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.47 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 40 F161SP474(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.56 K37 2824 6.0 4.5 7.3 40 F161ST564(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.68 K37 2824 6.0 4.5 7.3 40 F161ST684(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.82 K37 2824 6.0 4.5 7.3 40 F161ST824(1)050(2) pending
50 30 1 K37 2824 6.0 4.5 7.3 40 F161ST105(1)050(2) pending
50 30 0.022 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP223(1)050(2)
50 30 0.027 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP273(1)050(2)
50 30 0.033 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP333(1)050(2)
50 30 0.039 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP393(1)050(2)
50 30 0.047 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP473(1)050(2)
50 30 0.056 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP563(1)050(2)
50 30 0.068 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP683(1)050(2)
50 30 0.082 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP823(1)050(2)
50 30 0.1 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP104(1)050(2)
50 30 0.12 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP124(1)050(2)
50 30 0.15 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP154(1)050(2)
50 30 0.18 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP184(1)050(2)
50 30 0.22 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP224(1)050(2)
50 30 0.27 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP274(1)050(2)
50 30 0.33 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP334(1)050(2)
50 30 0.39 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP394(1)050(2)
VDC VAC Capacitance
Value (µF) Size Code Chip Size B (mm) H (mm) L (mm) dV/dt (Vµs) Part Number Remark
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 F3086_F161 • 2/20/2014 6
Film Surface Mount Capacitors
General Purpose, High Stability and AC Line EMI Suppression – F161 Series Encapsulated Stacked, Size 2220 – 6560, 50 – 400 VDC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) J = ±5%, K = ±10%, other tolerances on request.
(2) Insert ordering code for lead type and packaging. See Ordering Options Table for available options.
Pending: Available in approximately 6 months. Please check our web site regularly for updates.
VDC VAC Capacitance
Value (µF) Size Code Chip Size
Dimension in mm dV/dt
(V/µs) Part Number Remark
B H L
50 30 0.47 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP474(1)050(2)
50 30 0.56 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP564(1)050(2)
50 30 0.68 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP684(1)050(2)
50 30 0.82 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP824(1)050(2)
50 30 1 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP105(1)050(2)
50 30 1.2 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP125(1)050(2)
50 30 1.5 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP155(1)050(2)
50 30 1.8 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP185(1)050(2)
50 30 2.2 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP225(1)050(2)
50 30 2.7 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 40 F161YR275(1)050(2) pending
50 30 3.3 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 40 F161YR335(1)050(2) pending
50 30 3.9 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 40 F161YR395(1)050(2) pending
50 30 4.7 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 40 F161YR475(1)050(2) pending
50 30 5.6 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 40 F161ZS565(1)050(2) pending
50 30 6.8 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 40 F161ZS685(1)050(2) pending
50 30 8.2 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 40 F161ZS825(1)050(2) pending
50 30 10.0 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 40 F161ZS106(1)050(2) pending
50 30 12.0 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 40 F161ZS126(1)050(2) pending
63 40 0.01 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG103(1)063(2) pending
63 40 0.012 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG123(1)063(2) pending
63 40 0.015 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG153(1)063(2) pending
63 40 0.018 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 40 F161SG183(1)063(2) pending

Film Surface Mount Capacitors
General Purpose, High Stability and AC Line EMI Suppression – F161 Series Encapsulated Stacked, Size 2220 – 6560, 50 – 400 VDC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) J = ±5%, K = ±10%, other tolerances on request.
(2) Insert ordering code for lead type and packaging. See Ordering Options Table for available options.
Pending: Available in approximately 6 months. Please check our web site regularly for updates.
VDC VAC Capacitance
Value (µF) Size Code Chip Size
Dimension in mm dV/dt
(V/µs) Part Number Remark
B H L
63 40 0.82 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP824(1)063(2)
63 40 1 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP105(1)063(2)
63 40 1.2 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP125(1)063(2)
63 40 1.5 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 40 F161WP155(1)063(2)
63 40 1.8 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 40 F161YR185(1)063(2) pending
63 40 2.2 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 40 F161YR225(1)063(2) pending
63 40 2.7 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 40 F161YR275(1)063(2) pending
63 40 3.3 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 40 F161YR335(1)063(2) pending
63 40 3.9 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 40 F161ZS395(1)063(2) pending
63 40 4.7 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 40 F161ZS475(1)063(2) pending
100 63 0.01 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL103(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.012 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL123(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.015 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL153(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.018 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL183(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.022 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL223(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.027 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL273(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.033 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL333(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.039 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL393(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.047 J31 2220 5.0 2.5 5.7 50 F161PL473(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.056 J33 2220 5.0 3.0 5.7 50 F161PP563(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.068 J33 2220 5.0 3.0 5.7 50 F161PP683(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.082 J35 2220 5.0 4.0 5.7 50 F161PU823(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.1 J35 2220 5.0 4.0 5.7 50 F161PU104(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.01 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG103(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.012 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG123(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.015 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG153(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.018 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG183(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.022 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG223(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.027 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG273(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.033 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG333(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.039 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG393(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.047 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG473(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.056 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG563(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.068 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG683(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.082 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG823(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.1 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 50 F161SG104(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.12 K33 2824 6.0 3.0 7.3 50 F161SL124(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.15 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 50 F161SP154(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.18 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 50 F161SP184(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.22 K35 2824 6.0 4.5 7.3 50 F161ST224(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.022 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP223(1)100(2)
100 63 0.027 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP273(1)100(2)
100 63 0.033 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP333(1)100(2)
100 63 0.039 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP393(1)100(2)
100 63 0.047 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP473(1)100(2)
100 63 0.056 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP563(1)100(2)
100 63 0.068 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP683(1)100(2)
100 63 0.082 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP823(1)100(2)
100 63 0.1 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP104(1)100(2)
100 63 0.12 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP124(1)100(2)
100 63 0.15 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP154(1)100(2)
100 63 0.18 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP184(1)100(2)
100 63 0.22 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP224(1)100(2)
100 63 0.27 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP274(1)100(2)
100 63 0.33 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP334(1)100(2)
100 63 0.39 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP394(1)100(2)
100 63 0.47 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 50 F161WP474(1)100(2)
100 63 0.56 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 50 F161YR564(1)100(2) pending
VDC VAC Capacitance
Value (µF) Size Code Chip Size B (mm) H (mm) L (mm) dV/dt (Vµs) Part Number Remark
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 F3086_F161 • 2/20/2014 8
Film Surface Mount Capacitors
General Purpose, High Stability and AC Line EMI Suppression – F161 Series Encapsulated Stacked, Size 2220 – 6560, 50 – 400 VDC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) J = ±5%, K = ±10%, other tolerances on request.
(2) Insert ordering code for lead type and packaging. See Ordering Options Table for available options.
Pending: Available in approximately 6 months. Please check our web site regularly for updates.
VDC VAC Capacitance
Value (µF) Size Code Chip Size
Dimension in mm dV/dt
(V/µs) Part Number Remark
B H L
100 63 0.68 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 50 F161YR684(1)100(2) pending
100 63 0.82 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 50 F161YR824(1)100(2) pending
100 63 1 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 50 F161YR105(1)100(2) pending
100 63 1.2 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 50 F161ZS125(1)100(2) pending
100 63 1.5 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 50 F161ZS155(1)100(2) pending
100 63 1.8 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 50 F161ZS185(1)100(2) pending
100 63 2.2 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 50 F161ZS225(1)100(2) pending
100 63 2.7 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 50 F161ZS275(1)100(2) pending
100 63 3.3 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 50 F161ZS335(1)100(2) pending
250 160 0.01 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 150 F161SG103(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.012 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 150 F161SG123(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.015 K31 2824 6.0 2.5 7.3 150 F161SG153(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.018 K33 2824 6.0 3.0 7.3 150 F161SL183(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.022 K33 2824 6.0 3.0 7.3 150 F161SL223(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.027 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 150 F161SP273(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.033 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 150 F161SP333(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.039 K35 2824 6.0 3.5 7.3 150 F161SP393(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.047 K37 2824 6.0 4.5 7.3 150 F161ST473(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.022 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP223(1)250(2)
250 160 0.027 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP273(1)250(2)
250 160 0.033 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP333(1)250(2)
250 160 0.039 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP393(1)250(2)
250 160 0.047 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP473(1)250(2)
250 160 0.056 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP563(1)250(2)
250 160 0.068 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP683(1)250(2)
250 160 0.082 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP823(1)250(2)
250 160 0.1 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP104(1)250(2)
250 160 0.12 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP124(1)250(2)
250 160 0.15 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 150 F161WP154(1)250(2)
250 160 0.18 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 150 F161YR184(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.22 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 150 F161YR224(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.27 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 150 F161YR274(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.33 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 150 F161YR334(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.39 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 150 F161YR394(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.47 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 150 F161YR474(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.56 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 150 F161ZS564(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.68 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 150 F161ZS684(1)250(2) pending
250 160 0.82 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 150 F161ZS824(1)250(2) pending
250 160 1 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 150 F161ZS105(1)250(2) pending
400 200 0.022 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 200 F161WP223(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.027 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 200 F161WP273(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.033 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 200 F161WP333(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.039 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 200 F161WP393(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.047 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 200 F161WP473(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.056 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 200 F161WP563(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.068 A31 4036 9.1 5.5 10.2 200 F161WP683(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.082 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 200 F161YR823(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.1 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 200 F161YR104(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.12 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 200 F161YR124(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.15 B31 5045 11.5 6.5 12.7 200 F161YR154(1)400(2) pending
400 200 0.18 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 200 F161ZS184(1)400(2)
400 200 0.22 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 200 F161ZS224(1)400(2)
400 200 0.27 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 200 F161ZS274(1)400(2)
400 200 0.33 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 200 F161ZS334(1)400(2)
400 200 0.39 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 200 F161ZS394(1)400(2)
400 200 0.47 C31 6560 15.0 7.0 16.5 200 F161ZS474(1)400(2)
VDC VAC Capacitance
Value (µF) Size Code Chip Size B (mm) H (mm) L (mm) dV/dt (Vµs) Part Number Remark
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.